Fibre Optical Multi Loose Tube Cable
Outdoor, 24F to 144F
2.3mm PBT
OFC-21X024-LBE to OFC-21X144-LBE
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 1 of 4

IEC 60794-1-2
RoHS directives
Ordering Information
Unit Properties
OFC-219024-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 24- fibre  G652D PE
OFC-219036-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 36- fibre  G652D PE
OFC-219048-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 48- fibre  G652D PE
OFC-219060-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 60- fibre  G652D PE
OFC-219072-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 72- fibre  G652D PE
OFC-219096-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 96- fibre  G652D PE
OFC-219144-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 144- fibre  G652D PE
OFC-217024-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 24- fibre  G657A1 PE
OFC-217036-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 36- fibre  G657A1 PE
OFC-217048-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 48- fibre  G657A1 PE
OFC-217060-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 60- fibre  G657A1 PE
OFC-217072-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 72- fibre  G657A1 PE
OFC-217096-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 96- fibre  G657A1 PE
OFC-217144-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 144- fibre  G657A1 PE
OFC-211024-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 24- fibre  OM1 62.5/125 PE
OFC-211036-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 36- fibre  OM1 62.5/125 PE
OFC-211048-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 48- fibre  OM1 62.5/125 PE
OFC-211060-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 60- fibre  OM1 62.5/125 PE
OFC-211072-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 72- fibre  OM1 62.5/125 PE
OFC-211096-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 96- fibre  OM1 62.5/125 PE
OFC-211144-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 144- fibre  OM1 62.5/125 PE
OFC-212024-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 24- fibre  OM2 50/125 PE
OFC-212036-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 36- fibre  OM2 50/125 PE
OFC-212048-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 48- fibre  OM2 50/125 PE
OFC-212060-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 60- fibre  OM2 50/125 PE
OFC-212072-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 72- fibre  OM2 50/125 PE
OFC-212096-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 96- fibre  OM2 50/125 PE
OFC-212144-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 144- fibre  OM2 50/125 PE
Fibre Optical Multi Loose Tube Cable
Outdoor, 24F to 144F
2.3mm PBT
OFC-21X024-LBE to OFC-21X144-LBE
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 4 of 4
Rev: 1.0
Date: 08/07/2014
OFC-213024-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 24- fibre  OM3 50/125 PE
OFC-213036-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 36- fibre  OM3 50/125 PE
OFC-213048-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 48- fibre  OM3 50/125 PE
OFC-213060-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 60- fibre  OM3 50/125 PE
OFC-213072-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 72- fibre  OM3 50/125 PE
OFC-213096-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 96- fibre  OM3 50/125 PE
OFC-213144-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 144- fibre  OM3 50/125 PE
OFC-214024-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 24- fibre  OM4 50/125 PE
OFC-214036-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 36- fibre  OM4 50/125 PE
OFC-214048-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 48- fibre  OM4 50/125 PE
OFC-214060-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 60- fibre  OM4 50/125 PE
OFC-214072-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 72- fibre  OM4 50/125 PE
OFC-214096-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 96- fibre  OM4 50/125 PE
OFC-214144-LBE Multi Loose Tube Cable 144- fibre  OM4 50/125 PE